Ref. 547.137 ISTS 1967
CONTENTS

Section 1. Spin-orbit coupling and intersystem crossing
Section 2. Magnetic resonance and magnetic interactions
Section 3. Photochemistry

Section 4. Radiationless transitions

Section 5. Triplet excitons

Section 6. Delayed fluorescence and phosphorescence
Section 7. Triplet state related to biology

Discussion

Index of names

Index of subjects

63

181
213
265
353
479
525
530
537



